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Kirturner

Rang Name Jg Verein

AK 15/16, Kur-6-Kampf, CdP
1 Iven Frank 2009 TuS Niederberg
2 Til Léser 2009 TuS Niederberg

M 30-34, Kiir-6-Kampf, CdP
1 Dimitry Komleva 2007 CTG Koblenz

M 30-34, Kiir-6-Kampf, CdP
1 Niklas Nithack 1994 KTV Koblenz

M 35-39, Kiir LK 2, 5 beste Gerite
1 Stefan Salzmann 1988 TV Nievern

M 40-44, Kiir LK 2, 5 beste Gerite
1 Sebastian Weinig 1984 TV Hermeskeil

M 50-54, Kiir LK 3, 4 beste Geréte ohne Ringe
1 Kai Wiedemuth 1975 KTV Koblenz

M 60-64, Kiir LK 4, 4 beste Gerate ohne Ringe

1 Ralf Schlich 1965 TG Polch

2 RolfKessler 1964 TuS Niederberg
AK 11 u,j., Kir-6-Kampf, LK 3

1 Leon Nitschik 2014 TuS Niederberg

2  Frederik Mattar 2014 DJK Asterstein

3 David Madzgalla 2014 TuS Horchheim
AK 12/13, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 2

1 Ben Schmitz 2012 TuS Mogendorf

2 Paul Stibbe 2013 TuS Horchheim

3 Artem Komleva 2012 CTG Koblenz

4  Jan-Eric Lehmann 2013 TV Jahn Eitelborn

5 Jan Becker 2013 TSV Lehmen

6 Henry Griger 2013 DJK Asterstein

AK 14/15, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 2

1  Eliah Wiedemuth 2010 TV Vallendar

2  Gabriel Spomer 2011 TV Odernheim
3 David Stock 2010 TuS Niederberg
4  Luis Zielesny 2011 TV Moselweif}
5 Silias Pilz 2011 TuS Niederberg

AK 16/17, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 1
1 Luca Mohr 2009 TV Vallendar
2 Lukas Reuter 2009 CTG Koblenz

AK 18+, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 1

1 Felix Elias Georg 2006 TV Hennweiler
Thomas Holley 2005 TV Vallendar
Yannick Gils 2002 TuS Niederberg
Nick Bitner 2007 TV Odernheim
Jakob Jaenke 2006 TuS RoRbach

Paul-Konstantin Stein 2007 TuS Niederberg
Bastian Engelmann 2003 TV Odernheim
Noah Rotard 2001 TV Bad Ems
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Pkte

61,50
50,70

52,30

62,10

55,30

52,35

40,35

41,60
37,10

56,35
48,10
47,05

51,45
48,45
45,30
4515
38,20
34,00

64,70
58,35
58,25
39,50
34,00

68,05
52,40

78,75
68,15
65,00
59,45
58,10
53,80
53,40
31,55



Rang Name

AK 9 u.j., Pflicht-6-Kampf
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Henry Burbach
Leon Hahmann
Niklas Muller
Simon Seifert
Lenny Sottong
Jounis Stahl
Jonathan Piribauer
Lenny Zeitz

Paul Eggersglif}
Ivan Dewald

AK 10/11, Pflicht-6-Kampf

1
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Jonas Fischer
Sebastian Quirbach
David Ispas
Mattis Schnug
Maximilian Martini
Caspar Giehl

Jan Bickler

Jan Biermann
Tim Bohn

Till Kbhler

Louis Odenwald

AK 12/13, Pflicht-6-Kampf

Finn Hensler
Marius Grof}
Philipp Breu
Ferdinand Petri
Simon Vomfell
Elias Paluch
David Ayrapetyan
Anton Maksimov
Nikita Loschkin
Martin Hepperle
Felix Majer
Luca Kalisch
Benedikt Bruhl

AK 14/15, Pflicht-6-Kampf

1

2
3
4
5

Tim Glaser
Samuel Eutebach
Elias Hartmann
Matthis Feuerbach

Jakob Brenner

Pflichtturner

Jg Verein

2016 TuS RolRbach
2016 TuS Rolbach
2016 TV Hermeskeil
2016 TuS Niederberg
2016 TV Odernheim
2016 TuS Mogendorf
2017 TV Vallendar
2016 TuS Mogendorf
2017 DJK Asterstein
2016 TV Odernheim

2015 DJK Asterstein
2015 TV Moselweil}
2014 TV Hermeskeil
2014 TuS Mogendorf
2014 TV Vallendar
2014 TuS Rolbach
2014 TV Hermeskeil
2014 VIL Altendiez
2015 TV Hermeskeil
2014 TV Odernheim
2015 TuS Mogendorf

2013 TV Odernheim
2012 TV Hermeskeil
2013 TV Moselweild
2012 TV Rudesheim
2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
2013 CTG Koblenz
2012 TV Rudesheim
2012 TuS Bengel
2012 CTG Koblenz
2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
2012 TuS Bengel
2012 TuS Bengel
2013 TuS Niederberg

2010 TV Rudesheim
2011 TuS RoRbach

2011 TuS Mogendorf
2011 TV Hermeskeil
2010 TV Rudesheim

Pkte

83,95
80,40
77,60
77,40
76,90
75,20
74,50
73,00
70,75
70,15

86,15
84,45
84,05
83,25
83,25
81,50
79,60
79,00
78,45
74,20
72,25

84,30
82,75
80,75
80,40
79,85
77,75
77,05
76,35
76,25
75,95
75,85
75,55
74,70

90,45
89,25
87,10
85,95
74,55



AK 16+, Pflicht-6-Kampf
1 Silas Gorg
2 Felix Gebhardt
3 Elia Valasiadis

AK 9 u.j., Pflicht-4-Kampf
Ole Herbst

Leo Hein

Gayeon Zeiler

Finn Pastler

Moritz Kaiser

Max Schnichels

Julius Ritter von Baeyer
Stephan Markow

Luis Stangier
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AK 10/11, Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 Jan-Niklas Frah
2 Henry Iseke
3 Lucas Czirsowsky

AK 12/13, Pflicht-4-Kampf
Ben Neu

Julius Webler

Elias Hoffmann
Adriano Bilello
Julius Roser
Leonard Schneider
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AK 14/15, Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 Justus Wagner

AK 16+, Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 Gerold Wolf

AK 65-64, Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 Joachim Nickchen

Pflichtturner

2006 TuS RofRbach
2008 TV Odernheim

2009 TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
2017 TuS Mogendorf
2016 TuS RofRbach
2018 TV Bad Ems
2016 TuS RofRbach
2016 TuS Horchheim
2017 TG Polch

2016 TV Jahn Plaidt
2016 TV Jahn Plaidt

2014 TuS Rof3bach
2015 TV Moselweil}
2014 TV Jahn Plaidt

2012 VIR Baumholder
2013 TuS Mogendorf
2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
2013 TV Wirges

2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
2013 TV Wirges

2011 TuS Mogendorf

2007 TV Wirges

1958 VIR Baumholder

91,35
85,45
77,20

50,45
50,40
50,30
49,50
49,10
47,80
47,50
46,85
45,05

50,30
49,90
48,30

50,95
50,75
50,30
48,70
48,35
48,05

52,50

54,50

56,30



TVM GT-Meisterschaft 2025, Ko.-Asterstein

(=]
5 Name Jhg Verein AW Boden | AW P.pferd| Pilz ges AW Ringe | AW Sprung|Sprg2 ges AW Barren| AW Reck | Summe SAW %AW RLP DTB
AK 15/16, Kiir-6-Kampf, CdP
1 [iven Frank 2009 |Tus Niederberg | 122 | 10,70[ 12,1 | 10,35 18| 805/ 116] 1105 119 1120[122 ] 1015] 61,50 [718[857%| Q [DJM
2 [Til Loser 2009 [Tus Niederberg | 12,4 [ 11,10[ 116 | 8,70 18] 815[112] 1070 8.6 695 84 510 50,70] [640[792%| Q
AK 15/16, Kiir-6-Kampf, CdP
1 [Dimitry Komleva  [2007[cTG Koblenz [ 12,1 [ 10,20] 11,6 [  8,90] [119] 685[116] 985] [11.9] 1040] 83 | 610 52,30] [674[776%| Q[ |
M 30-34, Kiir-6-Kampf, CdP
1_|Niklas Nithack [1994 KTV Koblenz | 14,4 [ 13,65] | [135] 1140[ 128 11,70 [134] 1305137 ] 1230 62,10 [67.8[916%| Q [DSM|
M 35-39, Kiir LK 2, 5 beste Gerate
1 [Stefan Salzmann [ 1988 [TV Nievem [132] 1270] 118 1045] [ 127 ] 1090] | | [123] 1125/ 114] 1000] 5530] [614][90.,1%]| Q [DSM]
M 40-44, Kiir LK 2, 5 beste Gerate
1 [Sebastian Weinig  [1984][1v Hermeskeil [ 12,6 | 11,65] 125 [  9,40] [125] 935[ 116 1060 [123] 1135/ 110 900 5235[ [725]722%| Q |[DSM|
M 50-54, Kiir LK 3, 4 beste Gerate ohne Ringe
1 |Kai Wiedemuth  [1975]kTvkobienz [ 130 ] 12,00[ 123 [  9,80] | | [116] 9.05] | | [125] 950 40,35] [494]817%] Q [DsM]
M 60-64, Kiir LK 4, 4 beste Geridte ohne Ringe
Ralf Schlich 1965 TG Polch 123 [ 1125/ 11,7 [ 10,00 114 ] 1015[ 118 1020 41,60 472 ] 881% | Q [Dsm
2 [RolfKessler 1964 Tus Niederverg | 126 | 9,95 11,7 [ 9,20 105 | 960 117 | 835/ 118] 740 37,10 583 | 636% | Q |DSM
AK 11 uj., Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 3
Leon Nitschik 2014 |TuS Niederberg | 134 | 11,80[ 11,2 | 7,05 125 830[ 116 | 1050 124 | 1030[ 117 840] 56,35 [728]774%| Q
Frederik Mattar | 2014 DUk Asterstein | 12,8 | 10,40[ 11,8 [ 9,50 109 660[ 116 | 890 107 [ 690] 7.8 580 48,10] [656(733%| Q
David Madzgalla ~ |2014|TuS Horchheim | 12,6 | 10,55] 114 | 8,05 12,1 830( 116 | 9,70 85 4,95| 7.8 550 47,05 [640|735%| Q
AK 12/13, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 2
1 [Ben Schmitz 2012[Tus Mogendort | 13,0 [ 1145[ 110 [ 8,60 108 7.30[ 116 ] 1020 12,1 790( 100 | 600] 51,45/ [685]|751%| Q | DC
2 |Paul Stibbe 2013|TuS Horchheim | 12,6 |  10,80{ 11,8 | 8,30 108 | 740[ 116 | 1035 94 6,60| 65 500 48,45 [627]773%| Q
3 [ArtemKomleva  [2012[cTGKobienz [ 130 | 925/ 118 | 890 123  690[ 116 | 980 8.2 395/ 115| 650 4530 [684]662%]| Q
4 [Jan-EricLehmann {2013 [TV Jahn Eitelbom | 12,8 |  10,15[ 11,8 | 7,80 13| 580116 ] 1020 10,1 7,30[ 100 | 39| 4515 [676]668% DC
5 [Jan Becker 2013 [TSV Lehmen 132 1025[ 114 | 590 9,1 420[ 116 | 1055 99 510 9,5 220] 38,20 |647]59,0% DC
6 |Henry Griger 2013|DiK Asterstein | 114 | 7,50{ 114 | 595 108 | 540[ 116 | 945 72 090| 65 480| 34,00 [589]577%




Rang

TVM GT-Meisterschaft 2025, Ko.-Asterstein

Name Jhg Verein AW Boden | AW P.pferd| Pilz ges AW Ringe | AW Sprung|Sprg2 ges AW Barren| AW Reck | Summe AW %AW RLP DTB

AK 14/15, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 2

1 |Eliah Wiedemuth 2010 |TV Vallendar 13,6 11,65 13,0 11,25 12,5 9,50| 11,6 10,90 12,3 10,90| 2,5 10,50 64,70 755 857% | Q | DC
2 |Gabriel Spomer 2011 |TV Odemheim 13,4 11,75] 11,8 9,15 12,3 8,80| 11,6 10,55 12,1 10,10| 11,0 8,00 58,35 722 808% | Q

3 [David Stock 2010 [TuS Niederberg 12,6 10,75| 12,3 9,10 12,5 9,30 11,6 10,60 12,1 10,30 11,5 8,20 58,25 726 | 80,2% | Q | bDC
4 (Luis Zielesny 2011 |TV Moselweils 13,0 11,35| 11,6 6,60 74 1,50( 11,6 10,40 7.7 4,35 9,0 5,30 39,50 60,3 | 65,5% DC
5 |Silias Pilz 2011 |TuS Niederberg 13,0 8,90| 11,8 9,20 8,6 3,80| 11,6 10,00 4,0 2,10 34,00 49,0 | 69,4%

AK 16/17, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 1

Luca Mohr 2009 [TV Vallendar 13,8 12,10 12,2 10,25 13,8 12,00( 12,8 11,90 131 12,30 11,4 9,50 68,05 771 (883% | Q | DC

Lukas Reuter 2009 [CTG Koblenz 13,6 9,90( 12,0 7,60 12,4 7,90| 11,6 11,00 11 9,40 9,0 6,60 52,40 69,7 [ 752% | Q | DC

AK 18+, Kiir-6-Kampf, LK 1

1 |Felix Elias Georg 2006 | TV Hennweiler 15,2 13,85| 16,0 14,30 14,5 12,70| 13,6 12,50 14,4 13,20| 13,7 12,20 78,75 874 190,1% | Q | DC
2 |Thomas Holley 2005 |TV Vallendar 14,6 12,90| 12,7 10,25 14,0 11,70| 11,6 10,80 13,1 11,90| 13,8 10,60 68,15 798| 854% | Q

3 |[Yannick Gils 2002 |TuS Niederberg 14,4 12,40| 12,0 10,30 13,7 10,95| 11,6 11,15 13,3 12,10| 12,2 8,10 65,00 772 842% | Q | bC
4 |[Nick Bitner 2007 | TV Odemnheim 12,6 10,60 12,7 9,60 12,6 9,65| 11,6 11,10 12,5 10,30( 10,9 8,20 59,45 72,9 | 81,6% DC
5 |Jakob Jaenke 2006 | TuS RoRbach 13,1 11,00 11,3 8,80 11,2 7,50| 11,6 10,95 12,5 10,85| 10,7 9,00 58,10 70,4 | 82,5%

6 |Paul-Konstantin Stein |2007 [TuS Niederberg 12,3 9,50| 12,0 9,35 12,4 9,60| 11,1 9,95 12,3 10,30| 8,0 5,10 53,80 68,1 | 79,0%

7 |Bastian Engelmann [2003|TV Odemnheim 13,6 11,10| 10,9 8,00 12,2 8,00( 11,6 11,05 111 9,15| 10,7 6,10 53,40 70,1 | 76,2%

8 [Noah Rotard 2001|TV Bad Ems 13,6 11,75 12,7 11,10| 12,7 8,70 31,55 39,0 | 80,9%

AK 9 u,j., Pflicht-6-Kampf

1 [Henry Burbach 2016 [TuS RoRbach 16,001 13,75 | 15,00( 13,00 16,00( 14,30 | 15,00| 14,20 16,00( 14,30 [ 15,00 14,40 83,95 93,01 90,3% | Q
2 |Leon Hahmann 2016 [TuS RoRbach 16,001 13,40 | 15,00 11,45 16,00( 13,70 | 15,00| 13,75 16,00( 13,90 |15,00| 14,20 80,40 93,0 | 86,5% | Q
3 |Niklas Miller 2016 [TV Hermeskeil 15,001 12,65 | 14,00( 12,80 15,00( 12,80 | 15,00| 13,85 15,001 12,90 | 15,00( 12,70 77,60 89,0 [ 87,2% | Q
4 |Simon Seifert 2016 | TuS Niederberg | 17,00 12,95 | 16,00{ 10,50 16,00{ 13,00 [ 17,00 14,85 15,00 13,10 [ 15,00 13,00 77,40 96,0 | 80,6%
5 |Lenny Sottong 2016 [TV Odemheim 15,001 12,55 | 14,00( 11,40 14,00( 12,90 |15,00| 13,55 14,00( 12,90 [15,00| 13,60 76,90 87,0 | 88,4%
6 |Jounis Stahl 2016 [TuS Mogendorf | 15,00( 11,20 [ 14,00] 11,90 15,00( 12,20 | 15,00| 14,10 15,00 12,10 [15,00| 13,70 75,20 89,0 | 84,5%
7 |Jonathan Piribauer [2017 [TV Vallendar 14,001 12,30 | 14,00( 11,35 15,00( 11,70 | 15,00| 13,75 15,001 12,20 | 15,00 13,20 74,50 88,0 | 84,7%
8 |Lenny Zeitz 2016 | TuS Mogendorf | 15,00 10,70 | 14,00{ 12,00 15,00{ 10,80 |[15,00( 13,50 15,00 12,40 [15,00| 13,60 73,00 89,0 | 82,0%
9 |Paul Eggersglif 2017 [DJK Asterstein 15,001 12,10 | 15,00 9,50 15,00( 11,10 | 15,00| 13,55 15,00 10,90 |15,00| 13,60 70,75 90,0 | 78,6%
10 |lvan Dewald 2016 [TV Odemheim 14,001 11,40 | 15,00( 10,00 14,00( 11,00 | 15,00| 13,35 14,00( 12,30 | 14,00 12,10 70,15 86,0 | 81,6%




TVM GT-Meisterschaft 2025,

Ko.-Asterstein

g Name Jhg Verein AW Boden | AW P.pferd| Pilz ges AW Ringe | AW Sprung|Sprg2 ges AW Barren| AW Reck | Summe SAW % AW RLP DTB
AK 10/11, Pflicht-6-Kampf
1 [Jonas Fischer 2015 [DJK Asterstein 16,001 14,50 | 16,00( 12,00 17,00( 14,70 |17,00| 16,65 16,00 14,40 | 15,00f 13,90 86,15 97,0 [ 88,8% | Q
2 |Sebastian Quirbach |2015|TV Moselweil 17,001 13,80 | 15,00 13,50 16,00 13,90 |17,00| 15,95 15,001 13,70 | 15,00( 13,60 84,45 95,0 [ 889% | Q
3 |David Ispas 2014 [TV Hermeskeil 17,001 14,80 | 16,00( 12,90 16,00( 13,50 |17,00| 15,25 15,001 14,00 | 15,00( 13,60 84,05 94,0 | 89,4% | Q
4 [Mattis Schnug 2014 |TuS Mogendorf | 17,00| 14,25 | 15,00 12,30 16,00( 13,20 | 17,00| 15,00 16,001 14,40 | 15,00( 14,10 83,25 96,0 | 86,7%
4 [Maximilian Martini (2014 |TV Vallendar 15,001 13,60 | 17,00( 12,20 16,00( 14,10 | 17,00| 15,25 15,001 12,80 | 17,00( 15,30 83,25 97,0 | 85,8%
6 |Caspar Giehl 2014 [TuS RoRbach 16,001 12,30 | 15,00( 12,00 16,00( 13,60 |17,00| 15,20 16,001 14,50 | 15,00( 13,90 81,50 95,0 | 85,8%
7 |Jan Bickler 2014 [TV Hermeskeil 17,001 13,80 | 16,00( 12,50 15,00( 12,00 | 17,00| 14,50 16,00 14,40 | 15,00f 12,40 79,60 96,0 | 82,9%
8 |Jan Biermann 2014 |VfL Altendiez 17,001 12,80 | 15,00( 11,10 16,00( 14,20 | 17,00| 15,00 17,00/ 11,80 | 15,00f 14,10 79,00 97,0 | 81,4%
9 |Tim Bohn 2015 [TV Hermeskeil 16,001 13,70 | 15,00 12,20 15,00( 12,10 |17,00| 14,75 15,00 13,10 | 15,00 12,60 78,45 93,0 | 84,4%
10 |Till Kohler 2014 [TV Odemheim 15,001 13,50 | 14,00( 11,70 14,00( 10,90 | 15,00| 14,00 14,001 11,70 | 14,00( 12,40 74,20 86,0 | 86,3%
11 |Louis Odenwald 2015 [TuS Mogendorf | 15,00( 11,60 |[14,00] 12,20 15,00( 11,20 | 15,00| 12,75 15,001 11,70 | 15,00( 12,80 72,25 89,0 | 81,2%
AK 12/13, Pflicht-6-Kampf
1 |Finn Hensler 2013 [TV Odemheim 17,001 13,95 | 15,00( 13,70 16,00 13,60 |17,00| 15,15 16,001 13,90 | 16,00 14,00 84,30 97,0 [ 86,9% | Q
2 |Marius Grof 2012 [TV Hermeskeil 15,001 13,50 | 16,00( 12,70 17,00 12,90 |17,00| 1545 16,00 14,00 | 16,00 14,20 82,75 97,0 853% | Q
3 |Philipp Breu 2013 [TV Moselweil 15,001 11,70 | 15,00( 12,00 16,00( 14,30 |17,00| 15,25 15,00 13,60 | 15,00( 13,90 80,75 93,0 [ 86,8% | Q
4 |Ferdinand Petri 2012 [TV Ridesheim 17,001 13,70 | 16,00( 11,20 16,00 12,50 |17,00| 15,70 16,00 13,50 | 15,00 13,80 80,40 97,0 | 82,9%
5 |Simon Vomfell 2013 [TV Jahn Plaidt 17,001 14,20 | 15,00( 11,50 15,00( 12,50 |17,00| 15,35 15,001 13,10 | 15,00( 13,20 79,85 94,0 | 84,9%
6 |Elias Paluch 2013 [CTG Koblenz 15,001 13,00 | 15,00 12,45 15,00( 10,65 |17,00| 15,15 15,001 13,00 | 15,00( 13,50 77,75 92,0 | 84,5%
7 |David Ayrapetyan  |2012 TV Riidesheim 15,00 12,50 |16,00| 11,60 16,00 12,70 [ 15,00 14,05 16,00( 13,20 | 15,00/ 13,00 77,05 93,0 | 82,8%
8 |Anton Maksimov 2012 |TuS Bengel 15,001 12,30 | 15,00( 11,60 15,00( 12,00 |17,00| 14,65 15,001 12,60 | 15,00( 13,20 76,35 92,0 | 83,0%
9 |Nikita Loschkin 2012 [CTG Koblenz 15,001 11,50 | 15,00( 12,55 16,00( 11,80 |17,00| 15,00 15,001 12,60 | 15,00 12,80 76,25 93,0 | 82,0%
10 |Martin Hepperle 2013 [TV Jahn Plaidt 16,001 12,60 | 15,00( 11,90 15,00( 12,00 | 15,00| 14,05 15,00 12,30 | 15,00f 13,10 75,95 91,0 | 83,5%
11 |Felix Majer 2012 |TuS Bengel 15,001 11,90 | 15,00( 12,40 15,00( 11,75 | 17,00| 15,30 15,00 11,80 | 15,00( 12,70 75,85 92,0 | 82,4%
12 |Luca Kalisch 2012 |TuS Bengel 15,001 12,15 | 15,00( 11,50 15,00( 11,50 | 17,00| 14,90 15,00/ 12,40 | 15,00f 13,10 75,55 92,0 | 82,1%
13 |Benedikt Briihl 2013 [TuS Niederberg | 15,00( 11,85 |[15,00| 12,00 16,00( 12,10 | 15,00| 13,45 16,001 12,10 | 15,00( 13,20 74,70 92,0 | 81,2%
AK 14/15, Pflicht-6-Kampf
1 [Tim Glaser 2010 [TV Riidesheim 17,001 15,55 | 16,00( 14,70 16,00( 11,20 | 17,00| 16,40 17,001 16,10 | 18,00 16,50 90,45 101,0( 89,6% | Q
2 |Samuel Eutebach |2011|TuS RoRbach 17,001 15,00 | 16,00 14,25 17,00( 14,40 |17,00| 15,70 17,001 15,40 | 16,00( 14,50 89,25 100,0( 89,3% | Q
3 |Elias Hartmann 2011 [TuS Mogendorf | 16,00( 14,20 [17,00| 14,40 16,00( 13,30 | 17,00| 15,70 16,00 15,20 | 16,00 14,30 87,10 98,0 | 889% | Q
4 |Matthis Feuerbach [2011 [TV Hermeskeil 15,001 14,00 | 16,00( 13,90 17,00( 14,80 |17,00| 14,65 16,001 14,80 | 16,00( 13,80 85,95 97,0 | 88,6%
5 |Jakob Brenner 2010 [TV Ridesheim 15,001 12,80 | 15,00( 10,70 16,00 12,60 |15,00| 14,15 15,00 11,80 | 15,00 12,50 74,55 91,0 | 81,9%




TVM GT-Meisterschaft 2025, Ko.-Asterstein

g Name Jhg Verein AW Boden | AW P.pferd| Pilz ges AW Ringe | AW Sprung|Sprg2 ges AW Barren| AW Reck | Summe >SAW % AW RLP DTB
AK 16+, Pflicht-6-Kampf
1 [Silas Gorg 2006 [ Tus Robach [ 17,00] 14,05 [17,00] 14,50 18,00 16,00 [ 17,00] 1540 18,00| 15,70 [17,00] 1570 | 91,35 [1040]87,8% | Q
2 |Felix Gebhardt 2008 [TV Odemheim | 16,00 13,30 |15,00] 1240 17,00] 13,90 [17,00] 1575 16,00] 14,90 [17,00] 1520 | 8545 [980|87.2% | Q
3 |Elia valasiadis 2009 | TuS R-W. Kobleng 15,00 11,75 [15,00] 11,55 15,00 13,20 [15,00] 13,70 16,00] 1340 [1500] 1360 | 77,20] [910[848% | Q
AK 9 ujj., Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 [Ole Herbst 2017 [TV Jahn Plaidt | 15,00 11,50 15,00] 13,85 15,00] 11,90 [1500| 1320 | 50,45 |600 | 84,1%
2 [Leo Hein 2017 | TuS Mogendorf 14,00 11,80 15,00 12,80 14,00| 12,40 [1500| 1340 | 50,40 |580 | 86,9%
3 [Gayeon Zeiler 2016 | TuS RoBbach 14,00 12,40 14,00 11,70 14,00 12,70 [15,00] 1350 | 50,30 [570] 882%
4 [Finn Pastler 2018 | TV Bad Ems 15,00] 12,10 15,00] 13,40 1500] 11,40 [15,00] 1260 | 49,50 [600 [ 825%
5 |Moritz Kaiser 2016 | TuS RoBbach 14,000 940 [15,00] 14,10 14,00] 12,50 [15,00] 13,10 | 49,10 [580 [ 84.7%
6 |Max Schnichels  [2016 |TuS Horchheim 15,001 10,00 |15,00] 13,80 14,00] 10,80 [1500] 1320 | 47,80 [590[81.0%
7 |Julius Ritter von Baeyer [2017 | TG Polch 14,00 11,50 | 14,00 11,60 14,00| 13,20 14,00| 11,20 47,50 56,0 | 84,8%
8 [Stephan Markow  [2016 |1V Jahn Plaigt | 15,00 11,00 15,00] 14,05 15,00| 10,00 [1500| 11,80 | 46,85 [600|781%
9 |Luis Stangier 2016 [TV Jahn Plaidt | 14,00| 9,00 |[14,00| 11,50 14,00| 12,75 14,00| 11,80 45,05 56,0 | 80,4%
AK 10/11, Pflicht-4-Kampf
1 [Jan-Nikias Frih  [2014[Tus RoRbach 14,001 11,60 [15,00] 13,50 14,00 12,10 [15,00] 13,10 | 50,30 [580] 86,7%
2 [Henry Iseke 2015 | TV Moselweif 15,00/ 9,80 15,00 13,60 15,00] 12,70 [15,00] 13,80 | 49,90/ [600 | 83.2%
3 [Lucas Czirsowsky [2014 |7V Jahn Plaigt | 15,00 10,70 |14,00] 11,80 15,00] 13,60 15,00] 12,20 48,30 590 | 819%
4 [Ben Neu 2012 |VfR Baumholder | 15,00 11,40 15,00| 13,95 14,00 12,40 [1500] 1320 | 50,95 [590 [ 864%
5 [Julius Webler 2013 | TuS Mogendorf 15,00 11,80 15,00] 13,25 15,00| 12,50 [15,00] 1320 | 50,75 |600 | 84,6%
6 |Elias Hoffmann 2013 [TV Jahn Plaidt 14,00 11,50 15,00 13,90 15,00| 11,60 [1500| 1330 | 50,30 [590 | 853%
7 |Adriano Bilello 2013 [TV Wirges 16,00 12,00 15,00 12,80 15,00| 11,50 [15,00| 1240 | 48,70/ [610[79.8%
8 [Julius Roser 2013 [TV Jahn Plaidt 14,00 11,70 14,000 11,30 [15,00] 12,75 15,00] 12,60 48,35 [580]834%
9 [Leonard Schneider [2013|1v wirges 16,00 13,55 15,00] 13,70 15,00] 10,20 [15,00] 1060 | 48,05 [610]788%
AK 14/15, Pflicht-4-Kampf
[ 1 Jdustus Wagner  [2011]rus Mogendori [ 16,00] 13,00 [15,00] 12,10 [ [ 15,00] 13,80 [ ] [1500] 1360 | 52,50] [610]861% ] |
AK 16+, Pflicht-4-Kampf
[ 1 [aerold Wolf [2007 [TV Wirges [ 16,00] 13,60 | | [ 15,00] 12,50 [17,00] 1500 | | [1500] 1340 | 54,50] [630]865%] |
AK 65-64 Pflicht-4-Kampf
| 1 [Joachim Nickchen [ 1958 |viR Baumhoider | | 15.00] 13,20 | [ 16.00] 1540 [14.00] 1320 [1500] 1450 | 56,30 [600[938% | |




